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37th Hoover Invitational Girls Varsity
Camp Dodge - Host Hoover

Sept. 5, 2006

70s and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock

JV GIRLS JV BOYS VARSITY GIRLS VARSITY BOYS

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD



  1   Dowling                  24    1    2    6    7    8    9   11   16:06      2:34

  2   Roosevelt                49    3    5   12   13   16   18   23   17:15      2:50

  3   Hoover                   89   14   15   17   21   22   26   28   18:47      1:23

  4   North                   115   10   19   25   30   31             19:41      3:32

  5   East                    131    4   20   34   36   37   38        21:24      8:26

  6   Carlisle                145   24   27   29   32   33   35   39   20:45      1:37



INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Lincoln



Individuals



1. Dowling

    1  Katie Flood, Fr             14:42  

    2  Betsy Flood, Jr             15:28  

    6  Kayla Weier, So             16:28  

    7  Ashlie Decker, Fr           16:35  

    8  Chrissy Sarcone, Jr         17:15  

    9  Mary Lacy, Jr               17:20  

   11  Alex Powers, So             17:32  

Time = 1:20:26     Places = 24



2. Roosevelt

    3  Maddie Hubbell, Fr          15:45  

    5  Kelsey Mitchell, Jr         16:06  

   12  Lillian Chesser, So         17:50  

   13  Jessica Nicholson, So       17:59  

   16  Maddie Tomka, Sr            18:35  

   18  Emily Snavely, Fr           18:43  

   23  Connie Mithelman, Jr        19:31  

Time = 1:26:13     Places = 49



3. Hoover

   14  Dawn Gaule, Sr              18:07  

   15  Emily Light, Sr             18:13  

   17  Kelli Shaffner, Sr          18:38  

   21  Kristian Wood, Jr           19:27  

   22  Elizabeth McInroy, Fr       19:29  

   26  Kayleigh Wren, Fr           20:15  

   28  Andreanna Schooley, Jr      20:23  

Time = 1:33:51     Places = 89



4. North

   10  Molly Rhodes, So            17:25  

   19  Megan Hensley, Jr           19:03  

   25  Randi Tellis, Sr            20:08  
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   30  Abby Kerns, So              20:53  

   31  Carissa Smith, Jr           20:57  

Time = 1:38:22     Places = 115



5. East

    4  Lisa Collogan, Sr           16:05  

   20  Kaeli Helm, Sr              19:17  

   34  Jennifer Lyon, Sr           23:19  

   36  Sarah Lown, Jr              23:48  

   37  Stephanie Janssens, So      24:31  

   38  Amy Flaherty, Sr            24:50  

Time = 1:46:58     Places = 131



6. Carlisle

   24  Taylor Williams, Jr         19:58  

   27  April Jorgensen, So         20:22  

   29  Anita McCuen, Sr            20:51  

   32  Rachel Tish, So             21:00  

   33  Tonya Snodgrass, Jr         21:35  

   35  Bryanna Veith, Fr           23:27  

   39  Delaney Churchhill, Fr      25:34  

Time = 1:43:43     Places = 145

Top



        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM



    1     1  Katie Flood, Fr             14:42    Dowling

    2     2  Betsy Flood, Jr             15:28    Dowling

    3     3  Maddie Hubbell, Fr          15:45    Roosevelt

    4     4  Lisa Collogan, Sr           16:05    East

    5     5  Kelsey Mitchell, Jr         16:06    Roosevelt

    6     6  Kayla Weier, So             16:28    Dowling

    7     7  Ashlie Decker, Fr           16:35    Dowling

    8        Kathryn Guess, Sr           17:01    Lincoln

    9     8  Chrissy Sarcone, Jr         17:15    Dowling

   10     9  Mary Lacy, Jr               17:20    Dowling

   11    10  Molly Rhodes, So            17:25    North

   12    11  Alex Powers, So             17:32    Dowling

   13    12  Lillian Chesser, So         17:50    Roosevelt

   14    13  Jessica Nicholson, So       17:59    Roosevelt

   15    14  Dawn Gaule, Sr              18:07    Hoover

   16    15  Emily Light, Sr             18:13    Hoover

   17    16  Maddie Tomka, Sr            18:35    Roosevelt

   18    17  Kelli Shaffner, Sr          18:38    Hoover

   19    18  Emily Snavely, Fr           18:43    Roosevelt

   20    19  Megan Hensley, Jr           19:03    North

   21    20  Kaeli Helm, Sr              19:17    East

   22    21  Kristian Wood, Jr           19:27    Hoover

   23    22  Elizabeth McInroy, Fr       19:29    Hoover

   24    23  Connie Mithelman, Jr        19:31    Roosevelt

   25    24  Taylor Williams, Jr         19:58    Carlisle

   26    25  Randi Tellis, Sr            20:08    North

   27    26  Kayleigh Wren, Fr           20:15    Hoover

   28    27  April Jorgensen, So         20:22    Carlisle

   29    28  Andreanna Schooley, Jr      20:23    Hoover

   30        Diana Bol, Jr               20:40    Lincoln

   31    29  Anita McCuen, Sr            20:51    Carlisle

   32    30  Abby Kerns, So              20:53    North

   33    31  Carissa Smith, Jr           20:57    North

   34    32  Rachel Tish, So             21:00    Carlisle

   35    33  Tonya Snodgrass, Jr         21:35    Carlisle

   36        Jamie Baker, So             21:48    Lincoln

   37        Meagan Way, So              22:28    Lincoln

   38    34  Jennifer Lyon, Sr           23:19    East
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   39    35  Bryanna Veith, Fr           23:27    Carlisle

   40    36  Sarah Lown, Jr              23:48    East

   41    37  Stephanie Janssens, So      24:31    East

   42    38  Amy Flaherty, Sr            24:50    East

   43    39  Delaney Churchhill, Fr      25:34    Carlisle
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